
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

2/17/2023 Fri Sedona-Scrimmage Sedona 3:45

2/25/2023 Sat Aztec-New Mexico Page 10:00

2/25/2023 Sat Holbrook Page 2:00

2/28/2023 Tues Winslow Winslow 3:30

3/2-3/4/23 Thurs-Sat Kingman Invite Kingman 11:00/1:00

3/9/23 Thurs Monument Valley Page 3:45

3/15/23 Weds Tuba City Page 3:30

3/17/23 Fri Ganado-DH Page 1:00/3:30

3/21/23 Tues Monument Valley Kayenta 3:45 DST

3/27/23 Mon Snowflake Page 3:30

3/29/23 Weds Tuba City Tuba City 2:45 DST

3/30-4/1 Thur-Sat Epic Tourneys Classic Tempe Diablo TBD

4/4/23 Tues Chino Valley Chino Valley 3:45

4/7/23 Fri Alchesay-DH Page 12:00/4:00

4/11/23 Tues Chinle-DH Page 10:45/2:45

4/15/23 Sat Window Rock-DH Ft. Definace 12:00/2:30 DST

4/19/23 Weds Sedona Red Rock Sedona 3:45
4/21-4/22 Fri-Sat 3A North Region Tourney Page TBD

Sat  1st Round State High Seed
Fri Quarterfinals High Seed

Sat Semifinal #1 High Seed
Thurs Semifinal #2 Low Seed

Sat Semi #3 (if necessary) High Seed
Mon State Championship Tempe Diablo

2/28/23 Tues Winslow Winslow 1:00

3/11/23 Sat Crismon Queen Creek 12:30

3/13/23 Mon Williams (DH) Williams 1:00/3:00

3/15/23 Weds Tuba City Page 1:30

3/27/23 Mon Snowflake Page 1:00

3/29/23 Weds Tuba City Tuba City 12:45 DST

4/4/23 Tues Chino Valley Chino Valley 1:30

4/7/23 Fri Alchesay-DH Page 2:00
4/11/23 Tues Chinle Page 12:45
4/15/23 Sat Window Rock-DH Ft. Definace 12/230 DST
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